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1 12 M.EL_MACHO-M.EL_MACHO       29.0        0     -1.2     -2.1     -0.9     -0.3      0.6      1.1     -1.7        0      7.9        5      0.9      0.1     -0.1     -0.1     -0.6      0.9      1.6      1.7      1.0        0      7.0        8      2.0      0.7     -1.3     -0.2      0.0 12

2 10 R.HOLKE-F.BEORLEGUI         29.2        0     -1.7     -2.4     -1.6     -0.8     -0.6     -0.2     -2.1        0      9.4        8      0.1      0.0      0.0      0.0     -0.4     -0.3      0.0      0.0      0.3        0      1.1        1      2.0     -0.6     -4.8     -0.5     -0.3 10

3 41 G.NúñEZ-L.ANDIKOETXEA       34.9        0     -1.3     -2.3     -0.7      0.5      0.0      1.3      0.0        0      6.1        3      0.4      0.3     -0.9      0.3     -0.3      0.8      1.0     -0.6      2.2        0      6.8        5     -0.5     -1.9     -2.9      0.5     -0.2 41

4 14 I.BARREDO-NATALIA_LOPEZ     39.5        0     -2.6     -2.2     -1.0     -2.1      0.6     -1.0     -1.1        0     10.6       10      0.2      0.6     -1.0      0.3     -1.1      0.0      0.2      0.4     -3.0        0      6.8        5      0.9     -1.7     -1.8      0.0      0.0 14

5 34 I.ZORROZA-X.ZORROZA         42.0        0     -0.2     -0.5     -0.4     -0.3      1.5     -2.5     -1.1        0      6.5        4      0.5      0.0      0.3     -0.5     -0.2      0.5      0.5      1.8      1.9        0      6.2        3      1.1      1.6     -3.6      1.0      0.7 34

6 5 J.M.FDEZ.-MIKEL.FDEZ.       46.3        0     -1.9     -2.0      0.7     -0.6      3.4      4.2      2.8        0     15.6       21      1.6      0.5     -0.3      0.0     -1.0      1.1      1.5      1.2      0.8        0      8.0        9      2.7      0.0      0.0     -0.4      0.4 5

7 20 A.VILLOTA-A.ISASI           47.0        0     -2.4     -4.0     -4.4      0.1     -1.2     -2.1     -0.5        0     14.7       20      0.3     -1.2     -1.4     -2.7     -2.4     -0.6      0.0      0.0      0.9        0      9.5       12      0.6     -0.8     -2.6      1.5      0.0 20

8 4 J.OLAIZ-E.ARRONIZ           51.8        0     -3.5     -1.4      0.8      1.0      2.9     -1.2     -2.2        0     13.0       15      0.9     -0.6     -0.8     -1.8      3.6     -1.6     -2.3     -1.8      1.1        0     14.5       18      1.5      3.8     -3.4      0.9      0.7 4

9 42 C.GARCIA-VICTOR_GARAY       55.0        0     -2.5     -3.0     -1.9     -1.5      0.1     -1.4     -2.4        0     12.8       14     -1.9     -0.6     -0.7     -2.4     -2.0     -0.5     -2.2     -0.9      0.5        0     11.7       14      4.0     -3.3     -3.1      2.9      0.0 42

10 1 A.LERCHUNDI-D.GONZALEZ      58.3        0     -2.1     -1.9     -1.2     -2.4      1.3     -1.5     -1.2        0     11.6       12      2.0      0.0     -0.4     -2.4     -1.0      0.5      0.1      0.0      1.8        0      8.2       10      5.5      2.3      0.7      3.4      1.4 1

11 8 J.ESCAVIAS_DE_C.-"CUNI"     59.0        0     -1.0     -1.8      0.0     -1.9      0.6      0.1     -3.4        0      8.8        7      2.5      0.8      0.9     -1.2      0.9      0.9     -0.9     -2.0      0.0        0     10.1       13      2.0      0.0     -1.7      1.7      1.8 8

12 2 G.MARTEL-N.SANCHEZ          82.8        0     -1.5     -0.2      0.1     -0.3      2.4     -0.1      0.0        0      4.6        2     -0.5     -0.7     -0.8     -0.9     -0.1     -0.1      0.6      1.2      1.3        0      6.2        3     -0.3      0.1     -3.0     -1.1     -0.2 2

13 3 L.M.OLEAGA-M.OLEAGA        101.3        0     -4.7     -4.3     -0.6     -2.1      0.5     -1.0     -0.9        0     14.1       18      0.2      1.2      1.5     -0.1      0.0      1.2      1.4      1.6      2.0        0      9.2       11      0.3     -0.6     -3.3      0.4      0.6 3

14 7 J.C.CABRERA-E.ABASCAL      102.2        0      6.6      0.5      6.1      3.9      5.0      0.4     -5.8        0     28.3       28      1.8      1.5      2.0      1.1      1.8      1.3      0.3      0.0      2.2        0     12.0       15      2.1     -4.2     -0.7      3.1      2.1 7

15 44 SANTORCUATO-SANTORCUATO    102.4        0      0.2     -1.8     -1.0     -0.6      0.8      8.4      5.8        0     18.6       22      8.0      3.2      1.0     23.7      9.1      1.5      1.1      0.1      1.9        0     49.6       30      1.2      0.0      3.5      1.3      0.6 44

16 46 J.L.RODRIGUEZ-G.RDEZ       104.1        0      0.5     -2.5     -3.0     -1.5      2.7      7.2     -3.2        0     20.6       23      2.4      0.8      0.0     -2.1     -2.5     -2.2     -1.8     -3.0     32.0        0     46.8       29      0.5     -1.5      5.7     -0.6      0.0 46

17 18 R.ALONSO-M.ALVAREZ         105.1        0     -3.0     -0.5      0.0     -0.1      1.8      1.4      1.5        0      8.3        6      0.3     -0.2      0.3      0.0      0.2      1.4     -0.1      0.5      1.8        0      4.8        2     -0.1      0.1     -4.5      1.3      0.7 18

18 50 IVAN_EGUSKIZA-O.PADILLA    119.3        0     -8.0    -12.4      4.3      1.1      1.4      4.4     -3.4        0     35.0       33      3.7      1.1      4.5     -0.2      1.6      0.4      2.9      2.9      5.3        0     22.6       21      2.5     -5.2     -2.0      3.5      1.7 50

19 17 A.ARZUAGA-A.ARZUAGA        133.1        0     -1.3     -3.7     -3.2      1.3      0.5      4.1      7.7        0     21.8       24      1.0      3.2      3.2      2.0     14.2      8.0      5.9      7.0     -5.8        0     50.3       31      2.7      0.0     -1.0      1.7      2.9 17

20 47 E.ANSOTEGI-G.ANSOTEGI      142.5        0     -2.4     -3.7     -0.3      1.8      1.9      2.2     -1.6        0     13.9       17      3.2      0.2     -0.6     -1.3     -1.7      1.2      0.7      1.5      2.9        0     13.3       17      2.1     -7.0     -1.0      1.5      3.2 47

21 58 FERNANDO_J.-M.B.ANTON      147.0        0     -0.8      0.0     -2.0     -1.5      2.0      9.9     10.0        0     26.2       26      2.4     -0.7     -3.4     -3.3     -3.1     -0.5      0.5     -0.5      0.7        0     15.1       19      5.8      0.0      1.3      4.9      4.7 58

22 51 I.EGUSKIZA-OSKAR_LOPEZ     151.8        0     11.7      5.9      0.5      2.6      1.0     -6.6     -1.3        0     29.6       30     -4.2      0.2      2.6     -0.6     -0.9     -2.4      0.4     -0.4    -30.6        0     42.3       27      1.3     -0.9     -2.4    -10.1     -9.8 51

23 11 J.ECHAVE-J.AN_DELGADO      153.2        0     -0.5     -1.3     -0.2     -0.2      1.2      0.0      0.2        0      3.6        1      2.2      0.3     -1.2     -0.7     -1.3      1.2      1.2      0.3     55.1        0     63.5       37      1.8     -0.6     -1.9      2.7      0.4 11

24 32 S.URRESTARAZU-J.GIL        155.8        0     -0.2      0.2      1.2      3.9     10.4     18.1     10.0        0     44.0       37      4.2      0.0      0.3     -1.5     -1.1     -1.4      1.2      1.7     -1.2        0     12.6       16    -12.4     -3.3      6.1      7.8      9.6 32

25 24 J.M.FDEZ-MARIA_FDEZ        156.3        0     -3.3     -1.3     -1.5     -1.0      1.8      2.9     -2.6        0     14.4       19     -0.7      0.3     -0.8      0.0      0.0      0.0      0.0      0.1     60.0        0     61.9       35      5.3      1.6     -0.2     20.2     18.7 24

26 19 J.L.TERREROS-P.ULIBARRI    163.0        0      2.9     -0.3      0.0      1.3      4.5      2.6      1.7        0     13.3       16      3.4      2.5      1.5      0.9      0.5      2.3      3.6      3.1     -9.5        0     27.3       23      7.1     -8.5      4.6     17.5     16.1 19

27 15 M.BILBAO-J.M.GOIKOECHEA    171.0        0      1.4     -2.8     -3.4     -4.5     12.6     -0.3      7.0        0     32.0       31     -1.1      0.2      0.4     -0.4     -0.2     -0.8      0.0     -0.2      3.6        0      6.9        7      3.8     -3.7     -3.0     -1.0      0.0 15

28 6 P.DE_SOUSA-R.MARTIN        198.8        0     19.4     18.3     20.0     18.4     -2.6     -5.8     -3.6        0     88.1       43      1.8      2.5      4.0      0.0      5.8      0.1     -0.6     -1.8      0.7        0     17.3       20      4.1     -5.6      8.1      3.4      0.9 6

29 43 J.LAVADO-N.LORIDO          206.4        0      3.4     -0.2     -2.6     -1.4     10.7      9.8     -4.7        0     32.8       32     -3.5     10.7      6.9      3.0      9.5      6.3      8.6      7.7    -18.9        0     75.1       38      0.4     -6.7     15.0      3.7      3.7 43

30 22 A.MADARIAGA-A.CONDE        223.7        0      1.5     -2.7      0.7      0.8      6.3     13.5     23.7        0     49.2       38     10.8      5.7     -5.1      1.7     -1.4     -0.1      3.1      1.4    -24.6        0     53.9       32      3.1     -5.5      0.0      0.0      0.0 22

31 33 I.REKETA-KOLDO_CEPEDA      235.6        0     -1.8     -2.8      6.0      6.7      3.8     58.2     20.8        0    100.1       47      0.4      1.6      3.1      8.3     11.8      4.3     11.4     12.1      1.4        0     54.4       33      1.2      3.5      3.3      0.8      0.8 33

32 30 P.ST.VIANCE-M.TREVISANUT    247.3        0     -1.4     -2.9     -4.0      0.0     -4.5     29.0     13.5        0     55.3       39     -2.3      7.5      5.2      3.7     -1.2     -2.2     -3.0      6.9     24.9        0     56.9       34     -6.7    -17.6      4.0     -1.1      0.9 30

33 48 A.GRANADOS-C.SERGNESE      286.8        0     -9.5     -8.7     -1.0      7.5     -7.3     57.1     47.1        0    138.2       50      7.8      2.7      5.0     -3.9     -0.7     -2.2     -2.0      1.6     17.2        0     43.1       28      5.3     -2.8      2.9      5.1      7.6 48

34 53 B.ETXEBARRIA-S.EGUILUZ     295.9       20      1.8     -1.9      0.0      3.4      1.9     10.9     16.5        0     36.4       34     -4.6      0.2      3.5     -0.2     -0.4     -0.1      1.5      8.4     13.2        0     32.1       25    -13.0    -11.3      5.8      7.2      9.5 53

35 38 V.DOMINGUEZ-J.M.MAYOR      308.2        0     -3.8     -1.7     -1.0      3.0      6.7      8.8      3.8        0     28.8       29     25.7     26.4     24.9     19.9     13.7     11.3      8.5     13.6     13.6        0    157.6       41     -2.9     -9.1      7.6     17.2     20.7 38

36 67 J.BECO-J.LIAñO             322.2        0     -0.4     -3.5     -1.7      0.0      0.1     -1.9     18.8        0     26.4       27     11.5     18.2      4.8    -11.4    -23.5    -29.9    -40.4    -43.1    -43.7        0    226.5       44      1.7     -4.0      2.1      4.6     10.0 67

37 27 X.HOURCADE-J.SERS          324.7        0    -17.4     -7.3     -1.1      4.8      2.5      4.2     -1.1        0     38.4       36      7.4      2.1      3.9      6.7     -0.1      1.5      0.8      3.8     -4.7        0     31.0       24     -4.8     -5.8     -2.5     10.8     12.3 27

38 28 JEAN_BELLERET-F.MINGAM     374.8        0      0.1     -0.3      0.4      0.9     -1.5      0.6     -7.8        0     11.6       12     38.1     23.5      9.1     -2.1      0.0     -0.6      0.2     -1.2    -10.6        0     85.4       40      0.6    -12.3    -19.1    -22.8    -21.2 28

39 26 L.HOUART-F.DUBROCA         489.3        0     -4.0     -3.7      2.6      5.4      6.3     31.0     40.3        0     93.3       46      1.1      2.1      4.1      2.1     -1.9     -1.3      1.5      5.3     17.5        0     36.9       26     -2.3     -5.1      4.5      4.3      5.6 26

40 49 J.R.LATORRE-A.ALLENDE      507.1        0     -5.4     -8.8    -23.7    -26.5      6.8     16.6     22.0        0    109.8       48     17.1      0.6     -2.5    -11.9    -24.6    -31.6    -45.3    -46.1    -32.3        0    212.0       43     -8.9    -11.4    -14.8    -13.3     -8.4 49

41 64 S.ESTEBAN-P.VALERA         507.8       10      9.9     12.3     15.9     22.2     12.7    -10.9      2.9        0     86.8       42      6.8     14.6     15.1     20.7     15.5     14.4     12.1     11.4     53.7       10    164.3       42     -3.7      0.8      9.1     15.8     18.4 64

42 21 MENDIVIL-MENDIVIL          530.9        0      0.1     -1.2     -2.3     -1.5      0.0     -3.6     -2.7        0     11.4       11      2.5     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0        0    482.5       47      4.4      0.4     -0.4      3.0      3.1 21

43 25 PEDRO_ARREGUI-C.CASAS      631.0       45    -11.3    -10.6      1.3     -0.6      2.9      4.7      5.4        0     36.8       35     -4.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0       45    484.0       48      5.9      9.6      2.7     -1.0     -1.9 25

44 59 J.MARROQUIN-B.PEREDA       672.1        5     -8.3     -8.5    -12.4    -14.9     -5.8      5.6     -1.9        0     57.4       40     34.2     40.6     32.3     24.6     24.3     27.5     35.3     32.1     31.1        5    282.0       46      6.8    -11.5     -7.0     -4.0     -0.1 59

45 39 X.PUJANA-A.MARTINEZ        807.8       10    -19.8    -23.3    -28.9    -18.3     34.0     18.4     31.7        0    174.4       53      3.0     -1.5     -5.8     -1.7     -4.8     -4.2     -1.0     -0.1     -4.4       10     26.5       22      6.2    -15.5      5.9      2.9      1.3 39

46 37 R.MARIJ.-D.MARIJ.          870.5        0     -3.6     -3.3    -10.2    -10.2    -27.7    -15.5     -2.3        0     72.8       41     47.2     50.4     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0        0    517.6       49      3.0      4.6     16.4     32.4     36.5 37

by blunik technology

Page 1



11/4/2010 1:14:48 p.m.
s02
POSI DORS     TR8F     CS09    TC08     Pos     TR9A
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LA PILASTRA    
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1 12 M.EL_MACHO-M.EL_MACHO        0.6        0      4.8        1     -0.6     -0.2     -0.5      0.7      0.0      2.7     -0.1        0      4.8        1      1.0      0.6      0.2      0.2      0.4      2.1      0.0        0      4.5        3     29.0 12

2 10 R.HOLKE-F.BEORLEGUI         -0.4        0      8.6       10      0.7      0.0     -0.5      0.4     -0.1      1.3     -2.3        0      5.3        2      1.2      0.4     -0.3      1.2      0.3      1.1      0.3        0      4.8        4     29.2 10

3 41 G.NúñEZ-L.ANDIKOETXEA        3.0        0      9.0       14      1.4     -1.1     -1.2      0.3      0.7      1.1      3.7        0      9.5       10      0.3      0.5     -0.6      0.0      0.4      1.4      0.3        0      3.5        2     34.9 41

4 14 I.BARREDO-NATALIA_LOPEZ      1.2        0      5.6        5      1.4     -0.6     -0.5      3.2      0.0      1.4      1.3        0      8.4        7      1.2      3.3     -1.4      0.0      0.1      1.3      0.8        0      8.1        9     39.5 14

5 34 I.ZORROZA-X.ZORROZA          0.6        0      8.6       10      0.8      0.0      0.0      1.4     -0.7      3.8      1.7        0      8.4        7      1.5      2.8      0.5      1.1      1.5      3.1      1.8        0     12.3       14     42.0 34

6 5 J.M.FDEZ.-MIKEL.FDEZ.        2.0        0      5.5        4      0.1      0.2     -0.6      1.1      0.6      1.8      2.8        0      7.2        5      0.7      1.3      0.2      1.4      1.7      2.0      2.7        0     10.0       11     46.3 5

7 20 A.VILLOTA-A.ISASI           -1.5        0      7.0        6      0.2     -0.6     -2.9      0.8      1.3      2.5      0.0        0      8.3        6      0.7      1.2      4.4     -0.1     -0.3      0.0      0.8        0      7.5        6     47.0 20

8 4 J.OLAIZ-E.ARRONIZ            0.1        0     10.4       17      0.2     -0.3     -1.1      0.1     -1.1      1.9      1.4        0      6.1        3      1.1      0.7     -0.3      0.4      0.8      1.6      2.9        0      7.8        8     51.8 4

9 42 C.GARCIA-VICTOR_GARAY        0.5        0     13.8       22      0.2      0.0     -0.1      0.0     -2.6      2.3     -1.6        0      6.8        4      0.6      1.3      1.3     -0.2      0.8      3.1      2.6        0      9.9       10     55.0 42

10 1 A.LERCHUNDI-D.GONZALEZ       3.1        0     16.4       25      0.5     -0.1     -0.1      1.0     -0.4      3.5      6.1        0     11.7       13      0.5      2.7      2.9      2.2      0.1      2.0      0.0        0     10.4       12     58.3 1

11 8 J.ESCAVIAS_DE_C.-"CUNI"      2.9        0     10.1       16      2.4      0.1      1.0      2.1      0.3      2.3      2.1        0     10.3       11      2.7      3.6      2.1      3.6      1.7      3.0      3.0        0     19.7       20     59.0 8

12 2 G.MARTEL-N.SANCHEZ          -0.5        0      5.2        2      1.2      0.0     -0.8      0.0     -0.1      2.3     60.0        0     64.4       36      0.0      1.4      0.0      0.3      0.1      0.6      0.0        0      2.4        1     82.8 2

13 3 L.M.OLEAGA-M.OLEAGA          0.0        0      5.2        2      1.0     -1.0     -0.8     -0.2     -1.2      1.0     60.0        0     65.2       38      0.0      0.5      2.8     -0.5      0.0      2.2      1.6        0      7.6        7    101.3 3

14 7 J.C.CABRERA-E.ABASCAL        0.0        0     12.2       21     -0.3      0.7      1.1      2.5      1.7      2.3     14.7        0     23.3       23      2.0      0.7     10.0      3.0      4.3      6.1      0.3        0     26.4       26    102.2 7

15 44 SANTORCUATO-SANTORCUATO      2.2        0      8.8       12      1.1      0.0      0.9      0.5     -0.6      0.8      8.4        0     12.3       14      1.2      1.9      6.7      0.6      0.4      1.1      1.2        0     13.1       17    102.4 44

16 46 J.L.RODRIGUEZ-G.RDEZ         1.6        0      9.9       15      6.3     -1.1      1.0      0.3     -2.6      1.9      0.8        0     14.0       16      1.7      3.2      2.3      1.6      1.9      1.6      0.5        0     12.8       16    104.1 46

17 18 R.ALONSO-M.ALVAREZ          -0.5        0      7.2        7      0.0     -0.8     -1.3      0.6      0.0      2.8      2.9        0      8.4        7      0.5     60.0     10.0     -0.3      1.4      1.5      2.7        0     76.4       40    105.1 18

18 50 IVAN_EGUSKIZA-O.PADILLA      3.1        0     18.0       26     -1.9      0.9      0.5      1.1     -0.3      2.8     -3.1        0     10.6       12      1.7      3.2     10.0      1.9      5.0      5.2      6.1        0     33.1       27    119.3 50

19 17 A.ARZUAGA-A.ARZUAGA         -0.6        0      8.9       13      1.0     -0.3      0.0      2.2      4.5      4.2      1.8        0     14.0       16      2.8      2.7      5.4      8.6     10.0      7.4      1.2        0     38.1       28    133.1 17

20 47 E.ANSOTEGI-G.ANSOTEGI        1.5        0     16.3       24      6.4      0.5     -0.7      3.0      1.0     28.2      3.1        0     42.9       32      2.1      4.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0     56.1       37    142.5 47

21 58 FERNANDO_J.-M.B.ANTON        3.1        0     19.8       27     -1.1     -0.5      1.4      1.9     -0.6      3.3     53.4        0     62.2       35      1.7      2.9     10.0      1.9      0.0      2.8      4.4        0     23.7       24    147.0 58

22 51 I.EGUSKIZA-OSKAR_LOPEZ      -9.8        0     34.3       35      3.2     -0.7      0.0      0.3     -4.5     11.5     -3.2        0     23.4       24      3.2      2.9      8.6      0.0     -1.2      2.7     -3.6        0     22.2       23    151.8 51

23 11 J.ECHAVE-J.AN_DELGADO        0.6        0      8.0        8      0.4      0.0     -0.6      2.1      0.3      3.1     60.0        0     66.5       39      1.9      4.3      0.0      0.9      1.3      1.7      1.5        0     11.6       13    153.2 11

24 32 S.URRESTARAZU-J.GIL          6.0        0     45.2       38      2.2     -4.8     -0.6      4.2      2.9      9.7      4.6        0     29.0       28      1.0      5.5      7.7     -3.3      2.8      0.7     -4.0        0     25.0       25    155.8 32

25 24 J.M.FDEZ-MARIA_FDEZ          6.9        0     52.9       41      3.1      0.7      2.7      0.6     -1.1      2.4      3.9        0     14.5       18      1.4      0.0     10.0     -0.6      0.3      0.1     -0.2        0     12.6       15    156.3 24

26 19 J.L.TERREROS-P.ULIBARRI      4.1        0     57.9       42     12.5      5.7      2.0      2.8      1.6      6.4     11.7        0     42.7       31      0.5      5.8      7.9      2.0     -1.7      0.4      3.5        0     21.8       22    163.0 19

27 15 M.BILBAO-J.M.GOIKOECHEA      0.0        0     11.5       19     -0.3     -1.2     -1.1     -0.4     -5.3      2.5     26.7        0     37.5       30      0.6     60.0     10.0     -9.1     -0.1      1.6     -1.7        0     83.1       41    171.0 15

28 6 P.DE_SOUSA-R.MARTIN          0.8        0     22.9       28      3.0      0.6      0.7      4.1      0.6      2.6      1.5        0     13.1       15      2.5      6.0      8.9     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0     57.4       38    198.8 6

29 43 J.LAVADO-N.LORIDO            1.0        0     30.5       30      1.6      5.0      6.0      3.4      2.5      7.2      0.3        0     26.0       27      3.6      8.3     10.0     -0.1     10.0     10.0      0.0        0     42.0       30    206.4 43

30 22 A.MADARIAGA-A.CONDE          3.2        0     11.8       20      1.9      0.3      2.4      7.4      5.0     20.6     18.1        0     55.7       34     -1.8      1.3     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0     53.1       34    223.7 22

31 33 I.REKETA-KOLDO_CEPEDA        1.3        0     10.9       18      0.9      2.0      0.0     -5.5    -10.7      3.9      6.8        0     29.8       29      3.4      3.3      6.1      7.8     -8.6     -8.8      2.4        0     40.4       29    235.6 33

32 30 P.ST.VIANCE-M.TREVISANUT     -5.7        0     36.0       36      4.8     -6.9     13.8      6.8      4.7      6.6    -10.4        0     54.0       33     -4.8      6.0     10.0    -10.0     10.0      2.1      2.2        0     45.1       32    247.3 30

33 48 A.GRANADOS-C.SERGNESE        4.5        0     28.2       29      8.2     -1.0     -0.3     -1.3     -2.5      6.1      4.7        0     24.1       25      1.0      5.0     10.0     -7.2     10.0     10.0     10.0        0     53.2       35    286.8 48

34 53 B.ETXEBARRIA-S.EGUILUZ      13.6        0     60.4       43      9.2      1.6      0.0      5.7      9.5    -18.1     60.0       20    104.1       43      3.0      0.9     10.0     10.0     10.0     -0.9     -8.1        0     42.9       31    275.9 53

35 38 V.DOMINGUEZ-J.M.MAYOR       24.7        0     82.2       46     11.7      4.7     -0.5     -2.5     -2.5     -0.4     -3.3        0     25.6       26      0.7      3.5      1.2     -2.7     -1.5     -1.4     -3.0        0     14.0       18    308.2 38

36 67 J.BECO-J.LIAñO               9.8        0     32.2       34      5.4     -0.3     -1.3      1.6      5.7      0.0      1.4        0     15.7       20      2.3      5.7     10.0      0.8     -1.5      0.0     -1.1        0     21.4       21    322.2 67

37 27 X.HOURCADE-J.SERS            4.9        0     41.1       37     11.0      5.6      0.3      0.8      1.4     -1.8     60.0        0     80.9       42     47.6     35.7     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0    133.3       44    324.7 27

38 28 JEAN_BELLERET-F.MINGAM     -39.3        0    115.3       48      4.9     -2.8     -0.7     -2.1     -6.1     -1.4     60.0        0     78.0       41      0.0     60.0     10.0      1.0     -5.1     -5.1     -3.3        0     84.5       42    374.8 28

39 26 L.HOUART-F.DUBROCA           9.8        0     31.6       32     25.8     24.1     17.0     20.1     17.7      8.7     44.1        0    157.5       46     60.0     60.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0    170.0       45    489.3 26

40 49 J.R.LATORRE-A.ALLENDE       -5.9        0     62.7       44     10.9      2.3     -6.3     -6.7     -8.1    -27.6     -2.9        0     64.8       37      5.9     12.0     10.0      7.0     -3.7      9.2     10.0        0     57.8       39    507.1 49

41 64 S.ESTEBAN-P.VALERA          36.4        0     84.2       47      6.9      5.1     -6.0     -1.7     -3.1    -60.0     32.2        0    115.0       44     -0.5      1.9    -10.0    -10.0    -10.0    -10.0     -5.1        0     47.5       33    497.8 64

42 21 MENDIVIL-MENDIVIL           -2.6        0     13.9       23      0.9     -1.8     -1.8     -2.1     -4.6      1.7      3.9        0     16.8       22      0.7      0.5     -1.5     -0.8     -0.4      0.4     -2.0        0      6.3        5    530.9 21

43 25 PEDRO_ARREGUI-C.CASAS      -10.6        0     31.7       33      6.0      0.6      0.9      2.3      0.0     -3.1     -3.2        0     16.1       21      1.8      2.5     -0.4      0.0     -4.1     -2.8     -5.8        0     17.4       19    586.0 25

44 59 J.MARROQUIN-B.PEREDA        -2.1        0     31.5       31     -4.1     28.4     -7.5     37.3     23.4     -6.9    -18.6        0    126.2       45     60.0     60.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0    170.0       45    667.1 59

45 39 X.PUJANA-A.MARTINEZ        -16.9        0     48.7       40    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0     18.2        0    378.2       49    -60.0    -60.0    -10.0    -10.0    -10.0    -10.0    -10.0        0    170.0       45    797.8 39

46 37 R.MARIJ.-D.MARIJ.           58.5        0    151.4       49      9.7      7.9      2.9      4.5      5.1    -18.3    -26.1        0     74.5       40      0.0     -4.2     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0     54.2       36    870.5 37
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11/4/2010 1:14:48 p.m.
s02
POSI DORS    TOTAL    C.H.     TR6A

EREÑO          

    TR6B     TR6C     TR6D     TR6E     TR6F     TR6G     CS07    TC06     Pos     TR7A

LEKEITIO       

    TR7B     TR7D     TR7E     TR7F     TR7G     TR7H     TR7I     TR7J     CS08    TC07     Pos     TR8A

MUTRIKU        
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47 29 E.LATASTE-J.TARRIEU       1018.3        0    -26.7    -31.8    -48.7    -46.6      0.7     15.0     60.0        0    229.5       55     -0.5     -7.2    -10.2    -24.0    -35.7    -41.6    -47.6    -47.1    -60.0        0    273.9       45    -21.9    -37.2    -39.2    -29.8    -25.8 29

48 52 GOYO_PEñAFIEL-A.OLIVER    1597.3        0     -1.7     -2.3     -1.4      0.4      1.7      1.0     -1.1        0      9.6        9      0.2     -0.7      0.0     -1.4     -0.5     -0.4     -1.1      0.0     59.1        0     63.4       36      1.1      1.2     -4.5      1.0     -0.4 52

49 62 P.BILBAO-J.ROMAN          2342.1        0      5.5      9.0     14.0     27.9     60.0     52.5     60.0        0    228.9       54    -60.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0        0   1260.0       52     52.8     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0 62

50 31 P.PUJOL-D.-D.TREVISANU    3184.8      260    -18.5    -16.1     -1.5     -1.1    -45.1    -25.9    -32.2        0    140.4       51     60.0    300.0    300.0    300.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0      260   1260.0       52      0.5     -7.1     -7.0     10.5     14.0 31

51 9 F.DE_LA_RICA-M.FERNANDEZ   8549.8        0    -12.3    -17.4    -24.8    -24.7     -4.8     -5.3      0.5        0     89.8       44     60.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0        0   2460.0       54    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0 9

RET 23 M.BARRACHINA-P.GARCIA           0                            23

RET 35 A.T.PEREZ-M.EL_CUESTA           0                            35

RET 36 A.LAGO-J.PABLO                  0    -11.0    -12.9     12.6     15.2     23.2     60.0     52.0                     36

RET 40 E.MORONATTI-KEPA_LARREA         0     19.0     10.2     -5.7    -14.2      1.4      4.3     60.0        0    114.8       49     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0        0    540.0       50      2.9     -7.2      7.1     13.0     10.4 40

RET 45 E.DIEZ-A.ARRASATE               0     -0.8     -1.0     -2.8     -3.3     -2.7     -6.9     -4.7        0     22.2       25      5.2      0.1     -0.8     -1.5     -3.6     -1.5     -0.9     -1.9     60.0        0     75.5       39      45

RET 55 A.ZIARRETA-UNAI_ZIARRETA         0    -16.6    -14.8      4.9      7.7                        55

RET 57 I.BARREDO-JAVIER_VIJANDI         0      2.2      4.6      3.3      9.2     22.9     60.0     60.0        0    162.2       52     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0          57

RET 61 G.GORROñO-M.A.DIEZ              0     30.9     29.9     22.8     19.9    -28.6     60.0     60.0                     61

RET 65 M.ABANS-M.V.URAGA              90     -9.8    -14.3    -21.4    -24.8     -8.8      0.0     14.1        0     93.2       45     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0     60.0       90    540.0       50    300.0    300.0    300.0     60.0     60.0 65

RET 66 I.BRINGAS-M.DOMINGO             0                            66
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47 29 E.LATASTE-J.TARRIEU        -28.2        0    182.1       50      5.3    -31.0    -28.9    -30.2    -33.3    -60.0     31.4        0    220.1       47    -10.0    -52.7     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0    112.7       43   1018.3 29

48 52 GOYO_PEñAFIEL-A.OLIVER       0.0        0      8.2        9      0.9      0.0      0.0     -0.5     -1.4      2.2     10.1        0     15.1       19      0.9     -0.1    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0        0   1501.0       50   1597.3 52

49 62 P.BILBAO-J.ROMAN            60.0        0    352.8       51      1.9     14.6     38.8     60.0     60.0     56.5     60.0        0    291.8       48     52.7     59.9     56.0     10.0     10.0     10.0     10.0        0    208.6       48   2342.1 62

50 31 P.PUJOL-D.-D.TREVISANU      25.3        0     64.4       45    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0    -60.0        0    420.0       50     60.0     60.0     10.0     10.0    300.0    300.0    300.0        0   1040.0       49   2924.8 31

51 9 F.DE_LA_RICA-M.FERNANDEZ    300.0        0   1800.0       53    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0        0   2100.0       51    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0        0   2100.0       51   8549.8 9

RET 23 M.BARRACHINA-P.GARCIA                            23

RET 35 A.T.PEREZ-M.EL_CUESTA                            35

RET 36 A.LAGO-J.PABLO                                   36

RET 40 E.MORONATTI-KEPA_LARREA     -5.5        0     46.1       39                      40

RET 45 E.DIEZ-A.ARRASATE                                45

RET 55 A.ZIARRETA-UNAI_ZIARRETA                          55

RET 57 I.BARREDO-JAVIER_VIJANDI                          57

RET 61 G.GORROñO-M.A.DIEZ                               61

RET 65 M.ABANS-M.V.URAGA           60.0        0   1080.0       52                      65

RET 66 I.BRINGAS-M.DOMINGO                              66
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